Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

e 6 3eS ey 8,

c\d“)ncmd.é/-‘l-jl_

o SR s el 15 B8 RIS D

=i S Sy,

dé\_,uiu)ﬁldﬁ_‘,b_

o dloe o e S

= Us ey 8 s (S e S oo

5B IS Sen S ulgia 31,

= e i€ (R,

= el S (L S S8 ul S il

= e o Saiy ),

2B Vs S i LS e,

e e S sl ) sl Osiesd s hashi

= sl e R i,

e e UseS SS

Answers Choice

Al ol

B.
J30
J3K

U8 el
Joia
Ay & G
gl ls S

) e
SIS a8
=0 05

pryey

Jla il
BEL
Rl suld
oy

sk )
ki
C. Lk g S yu
D. hasha o

D DOEP DOEP DOEP OD0EP UOUP» U0EP» U0EP» 0U0UP» UOEP» 0DOE» U0®» OO0
C
3

Al 50l

B.
C. dsale (ysSuyy

D. sl s s

A Ju L8
B. Job 2
C. dbdy
D. J s



16

17

18

19

20

P

= B Gl (S psian o (S,

i S S O b SHe ) S olly S8 5 SEa

o e 1S iy AL,

= lsie S lans

Ui al_yals
JREARESE
RETITI
~S @
g

i
ossY,

sl
e o)

> DOWP UDOWP UOW

D. ol sl
A 3s

C. ol
D. J&



